
SGL/SDL/ DOAP/V.I/

Practical

1 All Teachers Friday 8-9AM
Formative Assessment of 

ANS

2 All Teachers Saturday 9-11AM

Formative Assessment of 

Antimicrobial(Antifungal,Ant

iviral,Antiretroviral,Antimala

rialAntiamoebic and 

Anthelmintic drug

3 All Teachers Saturday 11-1PM  (VI) with Forensic medicine

4 All Teachers Tuesday 12-1PM
Formative Assessment of 

General

5 All Teachers Wednesday 8-9AM
Formative Assessment of 

Autocoids

6 All Teachers Wednesday 2-4PM
Formative Assessment of 

Respiratory

7 All Teachers Thursday 12-1PM
Formative Assessment of 

Endocrinology

8 All Teachers Friday 2-4PM
Formative Assessment of 

blood and GIT

DEPARTMENT : PHARMACOLOGY

06.12.2023

07.12.2023

06.12.2023

08.12.2023

05.12.2023

S.NO Name of Faculty Designation Date Day

02.12.2023

02.12.2023

01.12.2023

Timing Lecture Topic

MONTHLY UG  TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH :DECEMBER 2023 


