MONTHLY UG TEACHING SCHEDULE MONTH :DECEMBER 2023 DEPARTMENT : PHARMACOLOGY							
1	All Teachers		01.12.2023	Friday	8-9AM	Formative Assessment of ANS	
2	All Teachers		02.12.2023	Saturday	9-11AM	Formative Assessment of Antimicrobial(Antifungal,Ant iviral,Antiretroviral,Antimala rialAntiamoebic and Anthelmintic drug	
3	All Teachers		02.12.2023	Saturday	11-1PM	(VI) with Forensic medicine	
4	All Teachers		05.12.2023	Tuesday	12-1PM	Formative Assessment of General	
5	All Teachers		06.12.2023	Wednesday	8-9AM	Formative Assessment of Autocoids	
6	All Teachers		06.12.2023	Wednesday	2-4PM	Formative Assessment of Respiratory	
7	All Teachers		07.12.2023	Thursday	12-1PM	Formative Assessment of Endocrinology	
8	All Teachers		08.12.2023	Friday	2-4PM	Formative Assessment of blood and GIT	